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Name

Agostine, Danielle

Allman, Elizabeth

Beshears, Diane

Beshears, Diane

Beshears, Richard

Fant, David

Gold, Penelope

Gore-Hall, Kylie

Gore-Hall

Holmes, Heidi

Priebe, Karolina

Priebe, Karolina

Priebe, Mike

Rupp, Scott Rupp

Sunderland, Brian
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Member Id

8E68F63CAD214D

A916422EAFABDS

B97541149D4FE2

B97541149D4FE2

8EB2EEE22E5F41

F7BE4ACB9ADABS

85DA4E96BD4D74

9D154954884A3C

B8D44881BF82B5

0A2823624ECC4A

0A2823624ECC4A

75741E603E5343

28E829558E7940

50A04C58906A8B

Club Name

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Stingray Swim Team

Member
Type
Other

Official

Official

Other

Official

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Official

Official

Other

Official

Reg Exp
Date

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

Good Standing
Date

10/29/2024

1/1/0001

1/1/0001

1/1/0001

3/11/2024

9/27/2024

1/1/0001

8/2/2024

10/29/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

9/14/2024

11/16/2024

Non-Athlete Member Requirements Report - SST

Course

BGC
APT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CPT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CPT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CPT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CPT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CPT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CSSMR
BGC
APT
CPT
CSSMR

Ly

*
Status

10/31/2025
10/29/2024
Only Required For CA Residents
02/28/2026
Missing
Missing
Only Required For CA Residents
02/28/2025
Missing
01/01/3000
Only Required For CA Residents
02/28/2025
Missing
Only Required For CA Residents
01/31/2025
03/11/2024
01/01/3000
Only Required For CA Residents
10/31/2024
09/27/2024
Only Required For CA Residents
Missing
Missing
Only Required For CA Residents
08/31/2025
08/02/2024
Only Required For CA Residents
10/31/2025
10/29/2024
Only Required For CA Residents
01/31/2026
01/24/2025
Only Required For CA Residents
01/31/2026
01/24/2025
01/01/3000
Only Required For CA Residents
10/31/2025
02/05/2025
01/01/3000
Only Required For CA Residents
09/30/2025
09/14/2024
Only Required For CA Residents
11/30/2024
11/16/2024
01/01/3000
Only Required For CA Residents



